

Regd. Office: INOX Group, 612, 618, Narain Manzil, 6th Floor, 23, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi - 110001 LLPIN - AAE-2605

Date: 15th December, 2021

To,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza,
Plot No. C/1, G Block,
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051
NSE Scrip Code: FLUOROCHEM

To, **BSE Limited** Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

BSE Scrip Code: 542812

Dear Sirs,

Sub: <u>Disclosures under Regulation 31(1) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers)</u>
Regulations, 2011 ('Takeover Regulations')

Target Company: Gujarat Fluorochemicals Limited

This has reference to Email dated 13th December, 2021 received from BSE Limited, regarding additional information on reason for creation of encumbrance w.r.t. disclosure filed under Regulation 31 (1) of SEBI Takeover Regulation dated 24th September, 2021 relating to creation of additional pledge on 3,20,000 equity shares of Gujarat Fluorochemicals Limited on 24th September, 2021.

In this regard, Please find attached herewith the revised disclosure after incorporating additional details in point no. 3 pertaining to reason for encumbrance under regulation 31(1) of SEBI Takeover Regulation.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For and on behalf of Devansh Trademart LLp

Partner

Cc: Company Secretary
Gujarat Fluorochemicals Limited
Survey No. 16/3, 26 & 27,
Taluka Ghoghamba,
Village, Ranjitnagar,
Panch Mahal- 389380, Gujarat, India.

Format for disclosure by the Promoter(s) to the stock exchanges and to the Target Company for encumbrance of shares / invocation of encumbrance of encumbrance, in terms of Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC) Names of the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the target companyare listed								Gujarat Fluorochemicals Limited BSE Limited National Stock Exchange of India Limited							
	promoter or ased/invoked		hose shares	encumbrand	ce has been	Devans	Devansh Trademart LLP								
Details of the	e creation/ inv	ocation/re	lease of encu	mbrance:											
Name of the promoter (s) or PACs with him(**)	Promoter holding in thetarget company (1)		Promoter holding already encumbered (2)		Details of events pertaining to encumbrance (3)						Post event holding of encumbered shares {creation [(2)+(3)] / release [(2)-(3)] / invocation [(2)-(3)]}				
	No. of shares#	% of total share capital	No. of shares	% of total share capital	Type of event (creation / release / invocation)	Date of creation/ invocation- release of encumbran ce	Type of encumbra nce (pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaki ng/ others)	Reasons for encumbr ance	No. of shares	% of total share capital	Name of the entity in whose favor shares encumbered	No. of shares	% of total share capital		
Devansh Trademart LLP	66,62,360	6.06%	6,65,000	0.61%	Creation	24 th September, 2021	Pledge	Collateral loan from Bajaj Finance Limited	3,20,000	0.29%	Bajaj Finance Limited	9,85,000	0.90%		
Devendra Kumar Jain	20100	0.02	Nil	Nil	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA		
Vivek Kumar Jain	20100	0.02	Nil	Nil	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA		
Devansh Jain	10000	0.01	Nil	Nil	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA		

Kapoor Chand Jain	10000	0.01	Nil	Nil	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
Kapoor Chand Jain	10000	0.01	Nil	Nil	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
Nandita Jain	10000	0.01	Nil	Nil	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
Siddharth Jain	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
Pavan Kumar Jain	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
Nayantara Jain	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
Inox Leasing And Finance Ltd		55.16	Nil	Nil	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
Siddhapava n Trading Llp	55,76,440	5.08	Nil	Nil	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
Inox Chemicals Llp	14,06,862	1.28	Nil	Nil	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
Siddho Mal Trading Llp	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
Total	7,43,17,768	67.65	6,65,000	0.61%	NA	NA	NA	NA	3,20,000	0.29%	NA	9,85,000	0.90%

[#] we have mentioned the shareholding of shareholders as on 30th September, 2021

For Devansh Trademart LLP

(Partner)
Date: 15th December, 2021

Place: New Delhi

^{*}The names of all the promoters, their shareholding in the target company and their pledged shareholding as on the reporting date should appear in the table irrespective of whether they are reporting on the date of event or not.